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Kombination Erwachsene 23.02.2013 Selfranga

Name Vorname
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DAMEN

Tina Marugg
Barbara Gujan

Mariamagdalena Gujan

Corina Niggli
Ursina Walli
Ursina Marugg
Manuela Reidt

Catherine Heizmann

Edith Aebli
Elena Hobi
Moni Reidt
Karin Meier

HERREN

Thomas Reidt
Erwin Gujan
Andres Walli
Hans Heizmann
Werner Niggli
Jori Grass
Peter Miller
Martin Jecklin
Sandro Bragger
Heinz Klucker
Andres Aebli

01:12.58
01:13.84
01:13.97
01:15.63
01:16.57
01:16.47
01:21.63
01:24.38
01:23.62
01:26.04
01:31.20
01:52.66

01:05.74
01:08.63
01:10.19
01:11.70
01:11.90
01:12.17
01:12.96
01:16.72
01:18.17
01:36.03
01:36.67

Super - G

00:32.91
00:34.03
00:34.23
00:35.02
00:34.30
00:34.59
00:36.02
00:36.06
00:36.87
00:37.72
00:39.41
00:47.74

00:30.54
00:31.00
00:30.78
00:31.90
00:32.28
00:32.35
00:32.84
00:34.22
00:35.27
00:34.24
00:42.34

TOTAL

01:45.49
01:47.87
01:48.20
01:50.65
01:50.87
01:51.06
01:57.65
02:00.44
02:00.49
02:03.76
02:10.61
02:40.40

01:36.28
01:39.63
01:40.97
01:43.60
01:44.18
01:44.52
01:45.80
01:50.94
01:53.44
02:10.27
02:19.01



